
GRADES THEME CAMP 5/27 – 
5/30*

6/3 – 
6/6*

6/9 – 
6/13

6/16 – 
6/20*

6/23 – 
6/27

6/30 – 
7/3*

7/7 – 
7/11

7/14 – 
7/18

7/21 – 
7/25

7/28 – 
8/1

8/4 – 
8/8

8/11 – 
8/15

8/18 – 
8/22

PRESCHOOL at  
Brotherhood  
Way Preschool

Global Music Makers

Loose Parts

Wild, Wildlife

Summer in San Francisco

Theater Camp

PRESCHOOL at  
Helen Diller 
Family  
Preschool

We Built This City!

Prehistoric Preschool

Messy Masterpieces

Ocean Explorers

Tiny Chefs

A Bug’s Life

KINDERGARTEN Variety

Mix It Up

Dinosaurs

Under the Sea

Outta This World!

Superheroes

Science Explorers

Music Makers

Circus

World/Animal Explorers

Storybook Adventures

GRADES 1 – 2

Art
Pottery

Art Adventures

Culinary Culinary Kids

Outbound
Forest School

Nature Navigators

Performing 
Arts

Dance It Up

Hip-Hop

Songs & Stage

Ballet

Sports

Game Days

Basketball

Field Days

STEAM

Chess

Silly Science

LEGO® Masters

Variety Mix It Up

GRADES 1 – 4 Performing 
Arts

Musical Theater Willy Wonka, Jr. The Little Mermaid, Jr.

Broadway Junior Revue

AM and PM care available. *No camp on 5/26, 6/2, 6/19 & 7/4. SCHEDULE CONTINUES ON NEXT PAGE
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GRADES THEME CAMP 6/3 – 
6/6*

6/9 – 
6/13

6/16 – 
6/20*

6/23 – 
6/27

6/30 – 
7/3*

7/7 – 
7/11

7/14 – 
7/18

7/21 – 
7/25

7/28 – 
8/1

8/4 – 
8/8

8/11 – 
8/15

8/18 – 
8/22

GRADES 2 – 5 Sports Young Hero Academy

GRADES 3 – 5

Art

Pottery

Animation

Comic Book Creators

Movie Makers

Digital Photography

Culinary

Bake Off!

All Star Chefs

The Restaurant

Outbound

Bay Area Adventurers

H2O Adventurers

Nature Navigators

Geocaching

Golden Gate Park Explorers

Best of SF

Eco-Adventurers

Performing 
Arts

Dance It Up

Hip-Hop

Sports

Basketball

Ultimate Frisbee

Olympic Games

Flag Football

Volleyball

STEAM

3D Pen Design

Mad Scientists

Chess

LEGO® Masters

Variety Mix It Up

GRADES 4 – 8

Art Digital Photography

Performing 
Arts

Musical Theater High School Musical, Jr.

Ballet

Sports Volleyball

GRADES 6 – 8

Culinary

Food Trucks

Diced

The Restaurant

Outbound

Theme Parks

Trek & Trail

Water Extravaganza

GRADES 8 – 10 Leadership Counselor-In-Training

PRESCHOOL CAMP HOURS 
Brotherhood Way Preschool: 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Helen Diller Family Preschool: 9:00 am – 3:00 pm
Helen Diller Family Preschool (Extended Day): 9:00 am – 5:30 pm

K – 10 CAMP HOURS 
9:00 am – 4:00 pm
(Outbound camps may run longer)

AM and PM care available.

*No camp on 5/26, 6/2,  
6/19 & 7/4.
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