## JCCSF SUMMER CAMP 2025 SCHEDULE

JCC<sup>§</sup>

,															
GRADES	THEME	CAMP	5/27 - 5/30*	6/3 - 6/6*	6/9 - 6/13	6/16 - 6/20*	6/23 - 6/27	6/30 - 7/3*	7/7 - 7/11	7/14 - 7/18	7/21 - 7/25	7/28 - 8/1	8/4 - 8/8	8/11 - 8/15	8/18 8/22
<b>PRESCHOOL</b> at Brotherhood Way Preschool	Global Music	Makers													
	Loose Parts		_												
	Wild, Wildlife														
	Summer in San Francisco														
	Theater Camp														
PRESCHOOL at Helen Diller	We Built This City!														
	Prehistoric Preschool														
	Messy Masterpieces														
Family Preschool	Ocean Explorers														
Freschool	Tiny Chefs														
	A Bug's Life														
	Variety	Mix It Up													
		Dinosaurs	5												
KINDERGARTEN		Under the	e Sea												
		Outta Thi	s World!												
		Superher	oes												
		Science E	Explorers												
		Music Ma	kers												
		Circus													
		World/An	imal Expl	orers											
		Storyboo	k Adven	tures											
	A wt	Pottery													
	Art	Art Adve	ntures												
GRADES 1 - 2	Culinary	Culinary I	Kids												
	Outbound	Forest Sc	hool												
	Outbound	Nature Na	avigators	5											
	Performing Arts	Dance It	Jp												
		Нір-Нор													
		Songs & S	Stage												
		Ballet													
	Sports	Game Da	ys												
		Basketba	II												
		Field Day	S												
	STEAM	Chess													
		Silly Scien	nce												
		LEGO® M	asters												
	Variety	Mix It Up													
GRADES 1 - 4	Performing	Musical T	heater		Wi	lly Wonk	a, Jr.				The Lit	tle Merr	naid, Jr.		
	Arts	Broadway	y Junior	Revue											

AM and PM care available. \*No camp on 5/26, 6/2, 6/19 & 7/4.

SCHEDULE CONTINUES ON NEXT PAGE

GRADES	ТНЕМЕ	CAMP 6/3	- 6/9 - 6/13	6/16 - 6/20*	6/23 - 6/27	6/30 - 7/3*	7/7 - 7/11	7/14 - 7/18	7/21 - 7/25	7/28 - 8/1	8/4 - 8/8	8/11 - 8/15	8/18 - 8/22
GRADES 2 - 5	Sports	Young Hero Academ	У										
GRADES 3 - 5		Pottery											
	Art	Animation											
		Comic Book Creator	S										
		Movie Makers											
		Digital Photography											
	Culinary	Bake Off!											
		All Star Chefs											
		The Restaurant											
	Outbound	Bay Area Adventure	rs										
		H2O Adventurers											
		Nature Navigators											
		Geocaching											
		Golden Gate Park Ex	plorers										
		Best of SF											
		Eco-Adventurers											
	Performing Arts	Dance It Up											
		Нір-Нор											
	Sports	Basketball											
		Ultimate Frisbee											
		Olympic Games											
		Flag Football											
		Volleyball											
	STEAM	3D Pen Design											
		Mad Scientists											
		Chess											
		LEGO® Masters											
	Variety	Mix It Up											
GRADES 4 - 8	Art	Digital Photography											
	Performing Arts	Musical Theater				High S	School M	usical, Jr.					
		Ballet											
	Sports	Volleyball											
GRADES 6 - 8	Culinary	Food Trucks											
		Diced											
		The Restaurant											
	Outbound	Theme Parks											
		Trek & Trail											
		Water Extravaganza											
<b>GRADES 8 - 10</b>	Leadership	Counselor-In-Training											

PRESCHOOL CAMP HOURS

Brotherhood Way Preschool: 9:00 am - 1:00 pm Helen Diller Family Preschool: 9:00 am - 3:00 pm Helen Diller Family Preschool (Extended Day): 9:00 am - 5:30 pm K - 10 CAMP HOURS 9:00 am - 4:00 pm (Outbound camps may run longer) AM and PM care available.

\*No camp on 5/26, 6/2, 6/19 & 7/4.